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Bib
219
138
153
133
23
149
145
148
101
104
157
159
154
142
122
147
116
54
112
165
131
177
107
151
152
130
123
184
137
181
185
128
129
135
119
163
182
168
115
164
125
139
143
162
103
166
146
144
102
156
170
121
160
155
109
113
186
174
124
114
136
140
175
105
106
108
110
111
117
118
120
126
127
132
134
141
158
161
167
169
171
172
173
176
178
179
180

First name Last name Distance

Thomas
Peter
Gary
Mike
Beth
Brian
Charlene
Todd
Andrea
Kendra
Shari
Chris
Stephanie
Keith
Matt

Lisa
Todd

Kim
Katie
Toni

KIM
Mark
Jennifer
BILL
Kevin
Anthony
Ann Marie

Scott

Cynthia
Howard
Gina
Joshua
Rachel
Christine

George
Adam
Tina
Joyce
Karen
Heather
Deanna
Megan
Ginger
David
Carrie
Melissa
Ann
Kathleen
Victoria
Claire
Donna
Amy
Kyle

Stephen
Meagan
Brittny
Melissa
Naeisha
Jeanie
Nicholas
Erika
Cassie
Gina
Josh
Natasha
Alyson
Jessica
Melissa
Kristie
Jessica
Sheryl
Nicole
Michael
Christine
NANCY
Lucy
Donald
Robert A
Lauren
Andrew
Michael
N

Samantha Keller

Peterson 5K w/Dog

Chapman 5K w/Dog
Nicoll 5K w/Dog
Buchakjian 5K w/Dog
Ansaldi 5K w/Dog
Cordeiro 5K w/Dog
Howard 5K w/Dog
McDonald 5K w/Dog
Niper 5K w/Dog
Clarke 5K w/Dog
Weston 5K w/Dog
Nalbone 5K w/Dog
Cooper 5K w/Dog
Pianka 5K w/Dog
Greiner 5K w/Dog
Kall 5K w/Dog
McGonigal 5K w/Dog
Brown 5K w/Dog
Rafferty 5K w/Dog
McFadden 5K w/Dog
DUNN 5K w/Dog
Sheerin 5K w/Dog
Leachko 5K w/Dog
DUNN 5K w/Dog
Kall 5K w/Dog
Martucci 5K w/Dog
Martucci 5K w/Dog

5K w/Dog
Gammon 5K w/Dog

5K w/Dog
Smith 5K w/Dog
Chattley 5K w/Dog
Chattley 5K w/Dog
Hunt 5K w/Dog
Connor 5K w/Dog
Brennan 5K w/Dog

5K w/Dog
Lazarides 5K w/Dog
Murabito 5K w/Dog
Mostrange 5K w/Dog
Mancuso 5K w/Dog
Haire 5K w/Dog
Titus 5K w/Dog
Cuchiaro 5K w/Dog
Nevers 5K w/Dog
McGowan 5K w/Dog
Wilson 5K w/Dog
Wurpel 5K w/Dog
Coombs 5K w/Dog
Nevers 5K w/Dog
Dodulik 5K w/Dog
Velazquez 5K w/Dog
Smith 5K w/Dog
Jones 5K w/Dog
Danka 5K w/Dog
Gorman 5K w/Dog

5K w/Dog
Titlemore 5K w/Dog
Wolfe 5K w/Dog
Dean 5K w/Dog
Chalker 5K w/Dog
Rogers 5K w/Dog
Haas 5K w/Dog
Helmstette 5K w/Dog
Barash 5K w/Dog
Brennan 5K w/Dog
Brienza 5K w/Dog
Hesney 5K w/Dog
Ulrich 5K w/Dog
Offer 5K w/Dog
Offer 5K w/Dog
Peiffer 5K w/Dog
Lowe 5K w/Dog

Sibla Frone 5K w/Dog
Kantrowitz 5K w/Dog
Chernisho' 5K w/Dog
Smith 5K w/Dog
Armstrong 5K w/Dog

STUSNICK 5K w/Dog
Halter 5K w/Dog
Hallcom 5K w/Dog
Brennan, J5K w/Dog
Brennan 5K w/Dog
Dodulik 5K w/Dog
Zhilaev 5K w/Dog
Zhilaev 5K w/Dog

5K w/Dog

Category
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Female 20-29
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Male 50-59
Female 50-59
Male 40-49
Male30-39
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Male 50-59
Female 20-29
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 20-29
Male 20-29
Female 30-39
Male 60-69
Female 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 60-69
Male 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Male 20-29
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Female 60-69
Male 70-79
Male Under 19
Female 50-59
Female 20-29

Age
57
42
51
40
28
47
45
47
22
26
52
53
51
43
32
46
30
47
28
55
37
53
26
48
50
37
33
44
42
42
48
35
35
40
30
54
51
57
29
54
34
42
44
54
25
56
46
44
24
52
59
31
53
52
27
28
38
62
33
29
40
43
69
26
26
27
27
27
30
30
31
34
35
38
40
43
52
53
57
58
61
61
62
70

56
29

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Time
26:57.4
27:21.5
28:16.5
28:48.1
30:11.0
30:12.8
30:34.0
31:50.4
32:12.5
32:30.0
32:33.6
33:33.4
34:17.3
34:29.7
34:38.8
34:54.6
36:12.5
36:28.3
37:16.8
37:33.8
39:29.6
40:05.2
40:49.5
41:11.4
41:18.0
41:18.9
41:26.3
41:54.0
42:05.1
42:31.2
42:55.0
43:54.8
43:55.5
44:28.0
44:59.5
46:30.6
47:41.1
48:03.6
48:04.2
48:06.0
49:15.2
51:33.9
51:52.6
54:55.6
55:08.2
55:19.9
55:28.3
55:47.0
58:09.0
1:05:34.9
1:06:44.9
1:06:45.7
1:07:58.8
1:09:09.2
1:11:10.6
1:11:11.4
1:11:33.8
1:13:21.7
1:13:27.7
1:13:28.3
1:18:07.1
1:19:13.8
1:22:25.7
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Pace (time / mile)
8:41.7
8:49.5
9:07.3
9:17.5
9:44.2
9:44.8
9:51.6
10:16.3
10:23.4
10:29.0
10:30.2
10:49.5
11:03.7
11:07.6
11:10.6
11:15.7
11:40.8
11:45.9
12:01.6
12:07.0
12:44.4
12:55.9
13:10.2
13:17.2
13:19.4
13:19.7
13:22.0
13:31.0
13:34.5
13:43.0
13:50.7
14:09.9
14:10.2
14:20.6
14:30.8
15:00.2
15:22.9
15:30.2
15:30.4
15:31.0
15:53.3
16:38.0
16:44.1
17:43.1
17:47.2
17:50.9
17:53.6
17:59.7
18:45.5
21:09.3
21:31.9
21:32.1
21:55.7
22:18.4
22:57.6
22:57.9
23:05.1
23:39.9
23:41.8
23:42.0
25:12.0
25:33.5
26:35.4



