Diago	Dib	Circt name	l oot nama	Diotonos	Cotogony	٨٥٥	Condor	Time	Dago (time / mile)
Place 1	Bib 219	Thomas	Last name	5K w/Dog	Category Male 50-59	Age 57	Gender Male	Time 26:57.4	Pace (time / mile) 8:41.7
2	138	Peter		U	Male 40-49	42	Male	27:21.5	8:49.5
3	153	Gary	Nicoll	5K w/Dog	Male 50-59	51	Male	28:16.5	9:07.3
4	133	Mike	-	_	Male 40-49	40	Male	28:48.1	9:17.5
5	23	Beth	Ansaldi	_	Female 20-29	28	Female	30:11.0	9:44.2
6 7	149 145	Brian Charlene	Cordeiro Howard	•	Male 40-49	47 45	Male Female	30:12.8 30:34.0	9:44.8 9:51.6
8	143	Todd		_	Female 40-49 Male 40-49	45 47	Male	31:50.4	10:16.3
9	101	Andrea	Niper	•	Female 20-29	22	Female	32:12.5	10:23.4
10	104	Kendra	Clarke	_	Female 20-29	26	Female	32:30.0	10:29.0
11	157	Shari	Weston	5K w/Dog	Female 50-59	52	Female	32:33.6	10:30.2
12	159	Chris	Nalbone	-	Male 50-59	53	Male	33:33.4	10:49.5
13	154	Stephanie		_	Female 50-59	51	Female	34:17.3	11:03.7
14 15	142	Keith	Pianka Greiner	_	Male 40-49	43	Male Male	34:29.7 34:38.8	11:07.6
15 16	122 147	Matt Lisa	Kall	_	Male30-39 Female 40-49	32 46	Female	34.36.6 34:54.6	11:10.6 11:15.7
17	116	Todd		•	Male 30-39	30	Male	36:12.5	11:40.8
18	54	Kim	Brown	_	Female 40-49	47	Female	36:28.3	11:45.9
19	112	Katie	Rafferty	5K w/Dog	Female 40-49	28	Female	37:16.8	12:01.6
20	165	Toni		_	Female 50-59	55	Female	37:33.8	12:07.0
21	131	KIM	DUNN	_	Female 30-39	37	Female	39:29.6	12:44.4
22 23	177 107	Mark Jennifer	Sheerin Leachko	_	Male 50-59 Female 20-29	53 26	Male Female	40:05.2 40:49.5	12:55.9 13:10.2
23 24	151	BILL	DUNN	_	Male 40-49	48	Male	41:11.4	13:17.2
25	152	Kevin	Kall	_	Male 50-59	50	Male	41:18.0	13:19.4
26	130	Anthony	Martucci	_	Male 30-39	37	Male	41:18.9	13:19.7
27	123	Ann Marie	Martucci	5K w/Dog	Female 30-39	33	Female	41:26.3	13:22.0
28	184		_	_	Female 40-49	44	Female	41:54.0	13:31.0
29	137	Scott	Gammon	_	Male 40-49	42	Male	42:05.1	13:34.5
30 31	181 185	Cynthia	Smith	_	Female 40-49 Female 40-49	42 48	Female Female	42:31.2 42:55.0	13:43.0 13:50.7
32	128	Howard	Chattley	_	Male 30-39	35	Male	43:54.8	14:09.9
33	129	Gina	Chattley	_	Female 30-39	35	Female	43:55.5	14:10.2
34	135	Joshua	Hunt	-	Male 40-49	40	Male	44:28.0	14:20.6
35	119	Rachel	Connor	_	Female 30-39		Male	44:59.5	14:30.8
36	163	Christine	Brennan	_	Female 50-59	54	Female	46:30.6	15:00.2
37	182	Coorgo	Lozoridoo	_	Female 50-59	51 57	Female	47:41.1	15:22.9
38 39	168 115	George Adam		-	Male 50-59 Male 20-29	57 29	Male Male	48:03.6 48:04.2	15:30.2 15:30.4
40	164	Tina		_	Female 50-59	54	Female	48:06.0	15:31.0
41	125	Joyce	_	-	Female 30-39	34	Female	49:15.2	15:53.3
42	139	Karen	Haire	_	Female 40-49	42	Female	51:33.9	16:38.0
43	143	Heather	Titus	•	Female 40-49	44	Female	51:52.6	16:44.1
44	162	Deanna		_	Female 50-59	54	Female	54:55.6	17:43.1
45 46	103	Megan	Nevers		Female 20-29	25	Female	55:08.2	17:47.2
46 47	166 146	Ginger David	Wilson	_	Female 50-59 Male 40-49	56 46	Female Male	55:19.9 55:28.3	17:50.9 17:53.6
48	144	Carrie	Wurpel	_	Female 40-49	44	Female	55:47.0	17:59.7
49	102	Melissa	Coombs	_	Female 20-29	24	Female	58:09.0	18:45.5
50	156	Ann	Nevers	_	Female 50-59	52	Female	1:05:34.9	
51	170	Kathleen	Dodulik		Female 50-59	59	Female	1:06:44.9	
52	121	Victoria			Female 30-39	31	Female	1:06:45.7	
53 54	160	Claire	Smith	_	Female 50-59	53	Female	1:07:58.8	
54 55	155 109	Donna Amy	Jones Danka	_	Female 50-59 Female 20-29	52 27	Female Female	1:09:09.2 1:11:10.6	
56	113	Kyle	Gorman	_	Male 20-29	28	Male	1:11:11.4	
57	186			_	Female 30-39	38	Female	1:11:33.8	
58	174	Stephen	Titlemore	_	Male 60-69	62	Male	1:13:21.7	
59	124	Meagan	Wolfe	_	Female 30-39	33	Female	1:13:27.7	
60	114	Brittny	Dean	_	Female 20-29	29	Female	1:13:28.3	
61	136	Melissa	Chalker	_	Female 40-49	40	Female	1:18:07.1	
62 63	140 175	Naeisha Jeanie	Rogers Haas	_	Female 40-49 Female 60-69	43 69	Female Female	1:19:13.8 1:22:25.7	
-	175	Nicholas			Male 20-29	26	Male	DNS	-
-	106	Erika	Barash	_	Female 20-29	26	Female	DNS	-
-	108	Cassie	Brennan	_	Female 20-29	27	Female	DNS	-
-	110	Gina	Brienza	5K w/Dog	Female 20-29	27	Female	DNS	-
-	111	Josh	Hesney	_	Male 20-29	27	Female	DNS	-
-	117	Natasha	Ulrich	•	Female 30-39	30	Female	DNS	-
-	118 120	Alyson Jessica	Offer Offer	_	Female 30-39 Female 30-39	30 31	Female Female	DNS DNS	-
_	126	Melissa	Peiffer		Female 30-39	34	Female	DNS	-
-	127	Kristie	Lowe	•	Female 30-39	35	Female	DNS	-
-	132	Jessica		_	Female 30-39	38	Female	DNS	-
-	134	Sheryl		_	Female 40-49	40	Female	DNS	-
-	141	Nicole		•	Female 40-49	43	Female	DNS	-
-	158	Michael	Smith	_	Male 50-59	52	Male	DNS	-
-	161 167	Christine NANCY	_	_	Female 50-59	53 57	Female	DNS DNS	-
-	167	Lucy	Halter	_	Female 50-59 Female 50-59	5 <i>7</i> 58	Female Female	DNS	-
_	171	Donald	Hallcom	•	Male 60-69	61	Male	DNS	-
-	172	Robert A		•	Male 60-69	61	Male	DNS	-
-	173	Lauren	Brennan	5K w/Dog	Female 60-69	62	Female	DNS	-
-	176	Andrew	Dodulik	_	Male 70-79	70	Male	DNS	-
-	178 170	Michael	Zhilaev	_	Male Under 19	14 56	Male	DNS	-
-	179 180	N Samantha	Zhilaev Keller	_	Female 50-59 Female 20-29	56 29	Female Female	DNS DNS	-
	.00	Camanina	TOHOL	J. W.Dog	7 STHUIG ZU-ZJ	_0	. Jiiiale	2110	